100m horden 0,84m AC Dames Uur=15:01
Reeks:1  Wind:-0.6
1 4347 Koninckx Xenia
2 448 Meulemans Kaat
4455 Bracke Annick

100m horden 0,84m AC Dames Uur=15:01
Reeks:2  Wind: 0.0
1 1760 Claes Jente
2 818 Cuyx Silke
3 2367 Van Damme Melinde
4 2395 Vaes Bieke

100m horden 0,84m AC Dames Uur=15:01

Reeks:3  Wind: 0.5

1615 Brosens Stefanie
2426 Van Den Broeck Leen
1935 De Prijck Karen

2194 Horemans Annelies

A WN PR

hoogspringen AC Dames Uur=16:08
Reeks:1
1935 De Prijck Karen
354 Van Oosterwyck Lotte
1615 Brosens Stefanie
1632 Jules Segers Liene
2994 Vandervelden Marie
648 Paduart Alana
1386 De Kock Myra
3400 De Coninck Rune
3671 Luyten Julie
10 3457 Spapen Tine
11 3390 Van De Vijver Lauren

O N N U U B WN -

speerwerpen 600g AC Dames Uur=15:45
Reeks:1

526 Scheldeman Aude
2486 Umans Kirsten
2492 Kerckhoffs llse
1936 De Schryver Evelyne
1591 Knaepen Freya
4454 Bogaerts An
2303 Gyselinckx Elke
3609 Dries Karin
4167 De Renneville Pascale
1463 Peeters Katelijne
1611 Lambregts Ymke

O 00 NOOULL A WN -

R
= O

LIER
ARAC
HAKI

BVAC
ADD

BRAB
SACN

ATAC
AVZK
ABES
ACBR

ABES
AVZK
ATAC
ARAC
SACN
ADD

BVAC
LIER

ACBR
ACA

BRAB

ADD
HAKI
LIER
ABES
ACA
ARAC
AVZK
BVAC
BRAB
ACBR
ATAC

19.19
23.1
NG

17.64
18.02
18.51
19.62

16.24
16.33

16.5
17.15

1.64m
1.61m
1.58m
1.50m
1.50m
1.50m
1.45m
1.45m
1.40m
1.40m
1.35m

40.13m
39.33m
29.89m
28.95m
28.62m
27.09m
26.53m
25.72m
23.37m
22.42m
21.74m



12

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Reeks:1

400 meter
Reeks:1

400 meter
Reeks:2

100 meter
Reeks:1

100 meter
Reeks:2

O 00N UL A WN -

[ Y
N = O

2001 Molemans Lien

AC Dames Uur=15:41

1972 Geudens Benedicte
1865 Vanthillo Lynn

2086 Peeten Lieze

2486 Umans Kirsten

2180 Croes Naomi

2426 Van Den Broeck Leen
3609 Dries Karin

2481 Bierwaerts Serafien
2367 Van Damme Melinde
1833 Lambregts Ylen

1808 Bruyninckx Katrien
3904 Cammaerts An

AC Dames Uur=15:28

ua b WN R

586 Helsen Sara
1123 Meeus Marthe
1741 Maes Katrijn
2165 Merckx Kim
3485 Vanmechelen Hannah

AC Dames Uur=15:28

Ul WN -

3304 Wagemans Sara
2990 Palmans Jinte
1608 Wouters Ine
2132 Camps Naomi
3743 Laporte Morgan
3324 Thijs Femke

AC Dames Uur=15:37

Wind : -0.2
1

2
3
4
5
6

2033 Verbruggen Rosanne

3322 Leclercq Leen

1359 Hendrickx Dien

2193 Cocquart Eline

1217 Kooij Kiani Dazlyn**
862 Thomassen Anke

AC Dames Uur=15:37

Wind : -0.3
1

2
3
4
5

2951 Van Lent Lotte
2037 Kosama Eva
3514 Snellinx Jana
3641 De Baere Fien
446 Van Stokkum Eline

SACN

LIER
ACBR
SACN
HAKI
ADD
AVZK
BVAC
ACA
BRAB
ATAC
ARAC
ABES

ACA
ARAC
LIER
BRAB
ATAC

ADD
SACN
ABES
BVAC
AVZK
HAKI

ABES
HAKI
ARAC
BRAB
SACN
ACA

AVZK
BVAC
ADD

ATAC
ACBR

14.32m

11.38m
11.10m
11.00m
9.33m
9.07m
9.00m
7.94m
7.82m
7.59m
7.29m
7.25m
6.44m

64.26
64.92
67.16
68.03
69.82

60.19
61
62
62.85
63.32
64.52

13.83
13.93
14.39
14.45
14.97
15.09

12.21
13.04
13.35
13.41
13.83



800 meter
Reeks:1

1500 meter
Reeks:1

6

3399 Christiaensen Hanne

AC Dames Uur=15:33

O 00N UL A WN -

[
= O

406 Lenaerts Lorane
1793 Scheldeman Lotte
3544 Vandenlindenloof Charlott
3361 Tijskens Suzy

855 Milloen Nele
3394 Janssens Ellen
3388 Breems Roselien**
1778 Maes Renke

452 Vercalsteren Frauke
1433 Gaens Fien
2040 Michiel Elena
4461 Deprez Tine

AC Dames Uur=15:48

O 00 NOULL A WN -

b
= O

discuswerpen 1,000kg

Reeks:1

verspringen
Reeks:1

O 00 NOOULL A WN -

[ )
N = O

587 Nelissen Paulien
1609 Lauwers Shana

356 De Rooy Eva

353 Bassleer Katinka
2034 Vandenlindenloof Margot
1871 Cools Nele
2991 Schildermans Floor
2066 Slegers Anne-Sophie
4209 Bouve Fenna
1773 Onzea Sofie
4467 Weckhuysen Inge

AC Dames Uur=16:51

1972 Geudens Benedicte
1461 Nagels Lotte

2086 Peeten Lieze

1591 Knaepen Freya
3303 Van Winckel Lieve
3116 Aerts Emmeline
3869 Azzouz Yasmine
3355 Smeyers Lynn
2050 Raskin Kristen
4167 De Renneville Pascale
2037 Kosama Eva

1322 Naessens Jolien

AC Dames Uur=16:31

1
2

3641 De Baere Fien
1632 Jules Segers Liene

LIER

ATAC
ADD
ABES
SACN
AVZK
BRAB
ACBR
BVAC
ARAC
ACA
LIER
HAKI

ACA

ATAC
ACBR
AVZK
ABES
BRAB
SACN
ADD

BVAC
ARAC
LIER

LIER
ACBR
SACN
ACA
AVZK
ARAC
ABES
ATAC
ADD
BRAB
BVAC
HAKI

ATAC
ARAC

14.01

2'26.07
2'26.41
2'27.20
2'30.32
2'34.69
2'36.47
2'37.88
2'38.97
2'40.23
2'41.57
2'42.30
NG

4'41.25
4'41.25
4'45.70
4'48.76
4'52.19
4'55.48
5'24.53
5'28.52
5'34.34
5'47.03
5'52.51

39.94m
37.02m
32.48m
30.48m
26.47m
25.39m
24.16m
23.70m
22.78m
20.61m
19.34m
18.13m

5.03m
4.83m



3 3514 Snellinx Jana

4 2337 De Ceulaer Stephanie

5 3457 Spapen Tine

6 3671 Luyten Julie

7 1022 Oost Morgan

8 1034 Martin Nina

9 1872 Van Looy Rama
10 3322 Leclercqg Leen
11 1416 Bax Axelle
12 903 Jansen Sofie

200 meter AC Dames Uur=16:22

Reeks:1  Wind:-0.2
1

o bk WwN

3400 De Coninck Rune
2182 Maes Jynse

446 Van Stokkum Eline
3667 Marckx Emma
1359 Hendrickx Dien
1026 Vendrix Yenthe

200 meter AC Dames Uur=16:22

Reeks:2  Wind: 0.5

1
2
3
4
5
6

2951 Van Lent Lotte

3323 De Naeyer Janie

2425 Kassima Tabita

1693 Van Den Broek Truus
526 Scheldeman Aude

2994 Vandervelden Marie

3000 meter AC Dames Uur=16:38

Reeks:1

O 00 NOOULL A WN -

PR e
N = O

4 x 100 meter
Reeks:1

1797 Peeters Dorien
2173 De Smedt Judith
4122 Palmans Lieve
1735 Van Ammel Joyce
2417 Baumer Silke

3110 Baetens Sara

3954 Bongaerts Patricia
4059 Sobkowiak Martine
2365 Steegen Kim

2301 Schelfhout Katrien
3311 Dermaux Ann
2491 Verschueren Cindy

AC Dames Uur=17:01

1 HAKI 51.09 11
3322 Leclercqg Leen
3324 Thijs Femke
2486 Umans Kirsten

ADD
ABES
ACA
ACBR
AVZK
BVAC
BRAB
HAKI
LIER
SACN

LIER
BVAC
ACBR
ABES
ARAC
ACA

AVZK
HAKI
BRAB
ATAC
ADD
SACN

ADD
BRAB
SACN
ATAC
ACBR
ABES
BVAC
ACA
ARAC
LIER
AVZK
HAKI

4.74m
4.72m
4.65m
4.52m
4.48m
4.46m
4.21m
4.00m
3.81m
3.75m

28.06
28.15
28.47
28.64
29.55
29.58

25.46
25.81
25.84
27.38
27.45
28.64

10'54.23
11'16.24
11'22.05
11'33.89
11'39.37
11'48.25
11'48.97
12'08.96
12'12.38
12'33.85
12'39.47
14'13.62

0.8
0.2
-1.2
0.2
0.4
0.4
-0.5
14

1.4



4 x 100 meter
Reeks:2

3323 De Naeyer Janie
2 BRAB

1872 Van Looy Rama

2367 Van Damme Mel

2193 Cocquart Eline

2425 Kassima Tabita
3 ARAC

3116 Aerts Emmeline

448 Meulemans Kaat
1359 Hendrickx Dien

52.72 6

inde

52.93 4

1632 Jules Segers Liene

4 SACN
2990 Palmans lJinte
2395 Vaes Bieke
2991 Schildermans Flo

53.22 3

or

2994 Vandervelden Marie
5 LIER 53.78 2

3399 Christiaensen Ha
3400 De Coninck Rune
1741 Maes Katrijn
4347 Koninckx Xenia
6 aca 5

nne

429 1

700 De Brauwer Charlotte

3457 Spapen Tine
2481 Bierwaerts Serafi
862 Thomassen Anke

AC Dames Uur=17

1 AVZK
3294 Tielemans Robin
1022 Oost Morgan
3743 Laporte Morgan
2951 Van Lent Lotte
2 ATAC

en

:01

50.54 13

51.48 10

1693 Van Den Broek Truus

3485 Vanmechelen Ha
3641 De Baere Fien
1615 Brosens Stefanie
3 BVAC
1386 De Kock Myra
1760 Claes Jente
2182 Maes Jynse
3100 D'Haen Amber
4 ACBR
3671 Luyten Julie

nnah

51.78 9

52.67 8

446 Van Stokkum Eline
2194 Horemans Annelies

356 De Rooy Eva
5 ABES

52.71 7

ACA
ACA
ACA
ACA



1935 De Prijck Karen
1608 Wouters Ine
2033 Verbruggen Rosanne
1037 Daems Silke
6 ADD 52.76 5

3514 Snellinx Jana

818 Cuyx Silke
3304 Wagemans Sara

526 Scheldeman Aude
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Jun
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Sen
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91

13
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Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

92

93

97

13
11
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93

Sen
Jun

98
97

Sen
Sen
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Jun

93

7.5

7.5

99

5.5
5.5

Cad
Sch
Sch
Sch
Sch

13
11
10

99

Jun

93

Sen

83

Sen
Sen

94
93

Sen

81

Mas

91

Sen

74
68
97

Mas

Mas

Sen

87

Sen



88

Sen

13
11
10

91

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

89

93

93

93

92

74
92

Mas

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

93

94
86
68

Mas

98

Jun

Cad
Cad
Sen
Sch

96

13
11
10

Sch
Sch
Sen
Sen
Sch
Sch

90
94

94 7p 13.828

Sen
Sch

Cad
Sen

92

Cad
Jun

99

13
11
10

Sch

Cad
Sch
Sch
Jun

99 8p 13.827



Sch

13
11
10

99

Jun

97

Sen
Sch

76

Mas

Cad
Sch
Sch

Cad
Jun

98

Cad
Cad

76

Mas

11
13
10

99

Jun

92

Sen

98
99

Jun

Jun

96
89

Sen
Sen
Sch
Sen

97

78
95

Mas

Sen

78

Mas

13
11
10

91

Sen
Sen

96
93

Sen
Sen

93

80

Mas
Sch
Sch
Sch
Sen

95

68

Mas

Cad
Cad

13
11

Sch
Sen

93



Sch
Sen
Sch
Sch
Cad
Cad
Sen
Sch
Cad
Cad

Sch
Sen
Jun
Sch
Cad
Cad

Sch
Sch
Sen
Cad
Jun
Sch

Sen
Sen
Mas
Sen
Sen
Sch
Mas
Mas
Sen
Sen
Mas
Sen

0 10
94 9
1 8
1 7
2 6
3 5
94 4
1 3
3 2
2 1
1 7
97 6
99 5
1 4p 28.637
3 2
3
1 13
1 11
96 10
2 9
99 8
0 3p 28.640
88 13
91 11
68 10
95 9
91 8
0 7
66 6
79 5
82 4
90 3
65 2
86 1



